Job Name      Item #
Location
Engineer     Contractor
PO #     Tag
Representative
DESCRIPTION
The Pre-Sloped Shower Pan shall be a tileable shower receptor for point drains
and made from extruded rigid PET (polyethylene terephthalate) plastic foam.

• 3" Pre-formed Curb
• Curb Lag Screws
PRODUCT SELECTOR
SQUAREDRAIN PRE-SLOPED SHOWER PANS
P Pan
Size Item No. Extension
Panels
Waterproofing
Options
Flange
Size
Required Universal
Flange Adaptors
Compatible
Drains
36" x 36" SDPAN36-SF SDQSEX2436 SDSWP36, SDLWP-SF
Small
QDCONVERSIONKIT-SF,
QDABSFULLKIT-SF, or QDPVCFULLKIT-SF
SD04-, CPD04-
48" x 48" SDPAN48-SF SDQSEX2448 SDSWP48, SDLWP-SF
36" x 48" SDPAN36X48-SF-OFFSET
SDSWP36, SDLWP-SF
36" x 48" SDPAN36X48-SF
38" x 60" SDPAN38X60-SF-OFFSET
38" x 60" SDPAN38X60-SF
36" x 36" SDPAN36-LF SDQSEX2436 SDSWP36, SDLWP-LF
Large
QDCONVERSIONKIT-LF,
QDABSFULLKIT-LF, or QDPVCFULLKIT-LF
SD05-, SD06-, CPD05-, CPD06-
48" x 48" SDPAN48-LF SDQSEX2448 SDSWP48, SDLWP-LF
36" x 48" SDPAN36X48-LF-OFFSET
SDSWP36, SDLWP-LF
36" x 48" SDPAN36X48-LF
38" x 60" SDPAN38X60-LF-OFFSET
38" x 60" SDPAN38X60-LF
Access BIM/Revit content through www.LRBrands.com/QuickDrain
Oatey Supply Chain Services, Inc.
20600 Emerald Parkway, Cleveland, OH 44135
800.321.9532  |  LRBrands.com LCS1794  03/23